
B
JIMC Slovakiari

MINIGP 160

kvalifikácia

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:30:26

Softed on best lap time
SlovakiaringL 1,L72 km

15,8.2020 11:30 1

Pos No. rcnder Name Nat Best Tm 2nd Best Diff Class
t 478 Y2 Matyáš červenka QE 1:02.558 1:02.988 ohvale 160
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20

9
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4

47

3
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20 Jindŕich škopet
Y6 Mário Zajac
2I Ladislav Veverka
Y4 FiIip Juránek
25 Adéla ouŕedníčková
19 Ladislav Lorinc
Y3 Filip Budina
18 Filip Budina
26 Jiŕí Suchánek
23 Karolína Jandíková
22 Jan Buľič

1:02.651

1:02.958
1:03.505
1:03.512

1:05.533

1:06.001
1:06.506

1:06.603

I:07.654
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1:06.055

1:06.638
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1:08.367
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0.400

0.947

0.954
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3.443
3.948
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5.535

5.706
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Ohvale

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

Raditiel'preteku Karel Kŕovina ,
Predseda rozhodcovského zboru Miloš Baláž /4%_
Špotorný komisár Ladislav Miklánek ' 2
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JIMC Slovakiarin

MINIGP 160

l.Preteky

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:05:18

Pos No. Name

on ps

Nat Class

Slovakiaringl. t,L72 km

15.8.2020 14:45

Laps Diff Best Tm 2nd Best
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

Not classified (70o/o = 10 Laps)

4 Ladislav Lorinc

Margin of Viďory

478 Matyáš čeľvenka
20 Jindŕich škopek
9 Mário Zaiac

23 Ladislav Veverka
26 FiIip Juľánek

111 AdéIa ouŕedníčková
3 Filip Budina

47 Filip Budina
73 Karolína Jandíková

165 Jiŕí Suchánek
49 Jan Burič

Avg. Speed

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

czE
CŽE

czE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

L4

14

14

L4

t4
14

14

14

14

T4

13

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160-SMl

Ohvale 160-SMl

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

0.938

1.389

1.696

2.344

27.940

49.976

54.504

I:02.957

1:07.591

1 Lap

1:02.901
1:03.092
1:02.758

1:03.107
1:03.200

1:04.839
1:06.375
I:06.752
I:07.213
1:06.980
1:08.985

1:03.026
1:03.203
1:03.083

1:03.194
1:03.280

1:05.029
I:06.424
L:06.765
I:07.283
I:07.639
I:09.327

Ohvale 160-SMl 4 10 Laps I:07.732 I:07.894

Best Lap Tm Best Speed Beď Lap by

Printed: 15.8.2020 16:28:59

tu
67,2300.938 66,800 1:02.758 9 - Mário Zajac

Raditiel' preteku Karel Kŕovina

Predseda rozhodcovského zboru Miloš Baláž

Šponoý komisár Ladislav Miklánek www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Sport
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JIMC Slovakiari
MINIGP 160

l.Preteky

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) staľted at 15:05:18

Pos No. Name

SoÉed on Laps

SlovakiarĺngL L,I72km

15.8.2020 14:45

Nat Class Laos Diff Best Tm 2nd Best

Ohvale 160

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

478 Matyáš Ceľvenka
20 Jlndŕich škopet
26 FiIip Juránek

111 Adéla ouŕedníčková
s Filip Budina

47 Filip Budina
73 Karolína Jandíková

165 Jiŕí Suchánek
49 Jan Burič

CŽE

CZE

CZE

Cf,E

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

czE

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

Ohvale 160

0,938

2.344

27.940

49.976

s4.504

I:02.957

1:07.591

1 Lap

1:02.901

1:03.092
1:03.200
1:04.839

1:06.375
7:06.752
t:07.2I3
1:06.980
1:08,985

1:03.026
1:03.203
1:03.280

1:05.029

I:06.424
1:06.765
1207.283

1:07.639

I:09.327

t4
14

L4

T4

14

L4

14

T4

13

Ohvale 160-SMF

Not classified (70o/o = 10 Laps)

4 Ladislav Lorinc

Maroin of Viďory

9 Mário Zajac
23 Ladislav Veverka

Avq. Speed

1

2

SVK

SVK

SVK

Ohvale 160-SMl

Ohvale 160-SMl

L4

14

1:02.758

1:03.107
1:03.083
1:03.1940.307

Ohvale 160-SMl 4 10 Laps I:07.732 I:07.894

Best Lao Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 15.8.2020 15:21:31

I:02.758 67,2300.938 66,800 9 - Mário Zajac

Raditiel'preteku lGrel Kŕovina '
Predseda rozhodcovskéh;;r" ĺliloĺ aaazrfu
Športorný komisár Ladislav Miklánek

Orbits
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